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All SBA programs and services are extended to the public on a nondiscriminatory basis. 

Indiana District Office 
Telephone:  317-226-7272 | Fax:  317-253-1238 | www.sba.gov/in 

 

Office of the Director 

Stacey Poynter District Director 317-226-7247 stacey.poynter@sba.gov  

Martin Anderson Deputy District Director 317-226-7251 martin.anderson@sba.gov 

Tajuana Wilson Administrative Officer 317-226-7252 tajuana.wilson@sba.gov  

Public Affairs 

Laura Schafsnitz Public Affairs Specialist 317-226-7254 laura.schafsnitz@sba.gov  

Capital Access 

Eric Armacost Lead Lender Relations Specialist & 

International Trade Officer 
317-226-7257  

eric.armacost@sba.gov 
Luann Lieurance Lender Relations Specialist 317-226-7278 luann.lieurance@sba.gov  

Peter Smith Lender Relations Specialist & 

Veteran Business Development Officer 
317-226-7279  

peter.smith@sba.gov 

Business and Economic Development 

Vernice Mathis Business Opportunity Specialist 317-226-7265 vernice.mathis@sba.gov  

Ronda Crouch Economic Development Specialist 317-226-7269 ronda.crouch@sba.gov  

Lindsay Maliqi Economic Development Specialist 317-226-7274 lindsay.maliqi@sba.gov 

Bob Hill Outreach & Marketing Specialist 317-226-7272 robert.hill@sba.gov  

Office of Government Contracting, Area IV 

Kathy Ragland Procurement Center Representative 317-226-7275 katherine.ragland@sba.gov  
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